
Winchester Knife (2) 
Shotgun Starter Kit 
1 Hour Range Time (3) & Bottle Target 
Tipton Gun Butler 
P2K Level One Pistol Class for 2 
 
Shotgun Game Pack (2) 
Cold Steel Knifes ( 3 )  
P2K T Shirt (3) 
Manufactures Ball Caps (3) 
 Escort Muddy Girl Shotgun 
 
Crossman 760 Pump Master BB Gun 
Family Membership Kit 
Beretta Stainless Thermo Bottle 
Plano Hard Rifle  Case 
 
Howard Leight Impact Sport Muff 
P2K T Shirt (3) 
5 Stand Ticket Pack 
Coleman 2 Burner Stove 

SKS Carbine 7.62 x 39 
 
Bob Allen Shotgun Vest 
P2K 1923 T Shirt (3)  
Uncle Mike’s LE Seat Organizer 
Shotgun Starter Kit 

Stevens 320 Shotgun 
 

Cobra Derringer  
Cold Steel Latin Machete (2) Zombie Tool 
Trap Ticket Pack  
Voodoo Tactical Range Bag 
 
Quick N EZ Case Cleaning Kit  
Vanguard Gunhugger Sling 
Sabre Defense Spray Pack (3) 
Camo Range Bag & Allen Gun Case 
 

Glock Pistol 
Allen Long Gun Case  
Hoppe’s Cleaning Kit (2) 
Family Membership Pack (2)  
Bottle Target 6 Pack 

Elite Truck Event  

Raffle Prizes 

December 7 & 8, 2013 

Raffle Tickets are available in the Pro Shop!  
$1.00 = 1 Ticket 
$5.00 = 6 Tickets 
$20.00 = 30 Tickets 
For every $10.00 in merchandise one raffle ticket will be available.  
Merchandise Purchase (Range Time & Shotgun Tickets excluded) 

9:30am 

 

 

10:30am 

 

 

11:30am 

 

 

12:30pm 

 

 

1:30pm 

 

 

2:30pm 

 

3:30pm 

 

 

4:30pm 

10:30am 

 

 

 

11:30am 

 

 

 

12:30pm 

 

 

 

 

1:30pm 

 

 

 

2:30pm 

 

 

 

3:30pm 

Must be present to win! 

Saturday December 7th, 2013 Sunday December 8th, 2013 

Voodoo Tactical Case 
Hoppe’s Cleaning Kit & Uplula Loader 
Sabre Defense Spray Kit (3) 
Crossman 760 Pump Master BB Gun 
Lockdown Handgun Vault 

 
Beretta Umbrellas 
Quick N EZ Case Cleaning Kit  
1 Hour Range Time Kit (3) 
Shotgun Starter Kit 

Mossberg Half Pint Rifle 
 
 

Cobra Shadow Revolver 
Winchester Multi Tool  (2) 
Allen Rifle Case (3) 
Beretta Shotgun Vest 
Caldwell Lead Sled 
P2K Level One Pistol Class for 2  
 

 
Dakota Knifes 2 Pack (3) 
TruGlo Scope Sight 
P2K Wear Shirt  (3) 
Bottle Target & Allen Case 
Lockdown Handgun Vault (3) 

Marlin XL7 Rifle Package 
 
 

 
Case Knife Commemorative 
Family Membership Kit 
Howard Leight Safety Kit for Women 
5 Stand/ Trap Mix Pack 
5.11 Tactical Flashlight  

ISSC 22 Pistol or Winchester Safe 
 
 

Beretta 3091 Shotgun 
US Peacekeeper Case 
Bob Allen Shooting Vest 
Vanguard Spotting Scope 
Real Avid Gun Boss Kit(2) 

Prizes subject to change without notice.  Winners must present ticket to receive item.  Tickets are not carried over from previous day.  

Win up to 10 Guns! 
(In Bold) 

Many Unlisted 

Prizes Too! 

Real Avid 

Caldwell 

Allen  


