



Raffle Prizes December 7 & 8, 2013

Raffle Tickets are available in the Pro Shop!

Allen Long Gun Case

Bottle Target 6 Pack

Hoppe's Cleaning Kit (2) Family Membership Pack (2)

4:30pm

\$1.00 = 1 Ticket

\$5.00 = 6 Tickets

\$20.00 = 30 Tickets

For every \$10.00 in merchandise one raffle ticket will be available. Merchandise Purchase (Range Time & Shotgun Tickets excluded)

Must be present to win!

US Peacekeeper Case

Bob Allen Shooting Vest

Vanguard Spotting Scope Real Avid Gun Boss Kit(2)

Win up to 10 Guns!

				•			
Saturday December 7th, 2013			13	Sunday December 8th, 2013			
	9:30am	Winchester Knife (2) Shotgun Starter Kit 1 Hour Range Time (3) & Bottle Tipton Gun Butler P2K Level One Pistol Class for	Target	10:30am	Sabre Defense	ng Kit & Uplula Loader Spray Kit (3) Pump Master BB Gun	
,	10:30am	Shotgun Game Pack (2) Cold Steel Knifes (3) P2K T Shirt (3) Manufactures Ball Caps (3) Escort Muddy Girl Shotgun		11:30am	Beretta Umbre Quick N EZ Cas 1 Hour Range T Shotgun Starter Mossberg H	se Cleaning Kit Time Kit (3) Kit Alf Pint Rifle	ed l
	11:30am	Crossman 760 Pump Master BE Family Membership Kit Beretta Stainless Thermo Bottle Plano Hard Rifle Case		12:30pm	Cobra Shad Winchester Mult Allen Rifle Case		<i>II</i> 6
\	12:30pm	Coleman 2 Burner Stove	uff		Beretta Shotgur Caldwell Lead S	Vest	
\	1:30pm	SKS Carbine 7.62 x 39 Bob Allen Shotgun Vest P2K 1923 T Shirt (3) Uncle Mike's LE Seat Organizer Shotgun Starter Kit Stevens 320 Shotgun		1:30pm	Dakota Knifes 2 TruGlo Scope S P2K Wear Shirt Bottle Target & Lockdown Hand Marlin XL7 F	sight (3) Allen Case	/
	2:30pm	Cobra Derringer Cold Steel Latin Machete (2) Zo Trap Ticket Pack Voodoo Tactical Range Bag	ombie Tool	2:30pm	Case Knife Commemorative Family Membership Kit Howard Leight Safety Kit for Women 5 Stand/ Trap Mix Pack		
	3:30pm	Sabre Defense Spray Pack (3) Camo Range Bag & Allen Gun Case			5.11 Tactical Fla	eshlight tol or Winchester Safe	
	4-20	Allen Long Gun Case		3:30pm	Beretta 30	91 Shotgun	

Prizes subject to change without notice. Winners must present ticket to receive item. Tickets are not carried over from previous day.